ENAUR M		Milwaukee County						
E COUNT AND		Legislation Details						
File #:	20-8	53	Version:	1	Name:	Child Support Services is requestir to execute an amendment to our P		
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed		
File created:	11/1	1/2020			In control:	County Clerk's Office		
On agenda:					Final actio	n: 1/11/2021		
Title:	From the Director, Child Support Services, requesting authorization to execute an amendment to the New Pathways for Families and Fathers (Pathways) contract with Milwaukee Fatherhood Initiative (MFI). Milwaukee County Child Support Services (CSS) applied for and was awarded an additional grant year to the original 5-year Pathways grant. The amendment to this contract allows CSS and MFI to use the remaining grant money of \$274,662 for the extension period of September 30, 2020 to September 29, 2021.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 20-853 REPORT, 2. 20-853 RESOLUTION, 3. 20-853 REVISED RESOLUTION (received 11/19/20), 4. 20-853 FISCAL NOTE, 5. 20-853 AMENDMENT NO. 1 & 2015 CONTRACT, 6. 20-853 FINANCE AMENDMENT I (Vote 6-0), 7. 20-853 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 8. 20-853 SIGNATURE PAGE							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
1/11/2021	1	County Ex	ecutive			SIGNED		
12/17/2020	1	Milwaukee Superviso		Board	of	ADOPTED	Pass	
12/10/2020	1	Committee	e on Finar	nce		RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS AMENDED	Pass	
12/10/2020	1	Committee	e on Finar	nce		AMENDED	Pass	
11/24/2020	1	Board Cha	airwoman			REFERRED		